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Overview
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Price
4.50 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 2.27% (0.10)

CA4339211035

HIVE

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

356 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.48 CAD (100)
4.51 CAD (1,500)
4.48 CAD

4.69 CAD

4.40 CAD

4.40 CAD
4.539755 CAD
535,342
2,430,321.55
1,172

2,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 433921103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4339211035&ID_NOTATION=42953138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48a99818c8ec0a911e70463737834f279364ff516384ad8c1bad92d35ccc6676&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c813aab2abbd1047d&time=1720838334&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abaebf58806746f2270d8378989397e3e7d577dade3b4cb97f7e64533ba301e4&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e0f74c6b677bbb6e8&time=1720838334&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4236b278a3ffff3621812cfd00847f42d4a0a87a6328bcbdb227879cd1efea4a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=56f1417f2d001f3b3&time=1720838334&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c36cc9cc1f07ae9558e69b6778a71a220d492bd1629707bffb3fbdd851290aed&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=544e05fc9486e31f2&time=1720838334&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46e1e35f10ee933612424694de50a7999b9920380127e406161cb12462cc1dcb&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e9d434432cc190440&time=1720838334&tool=RSC

HIVE DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 21:59:56

Price
4.50 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 2.27% (0.10)

CA4339211035

HIVE

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

356 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.48 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 4.51 CAD (1,500)
Open 4.48 CAD
High 4.69 CAD
Low 4.40 CAD
Close (prev. day) 4.40 CAD
VWAP 4.539755 CAD
Volume (pcs) 535,342
Trading volume 2,430,321.55
Number of trades 1,172
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.28% -39.92% -71.06%
Perf (abs.) -0.94 -2.99 -11.05
Beta 1.79 2.16 3.11
Volatility 75.58 83.85 91.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

4.53 CAD (609,590

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

(
4.19 CAD (652,223
4.12 CAD (536,641
4.63 CAD (586,214

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

6.70 CAD (2024/01/02

3.00 CAD (2024/05/08

8.96 CAD (2023/07/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.00 CAD (2024/05/08)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 3.08 EUR 0.02 12
11

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:59 4.50 CAD 2.43 1,172

Exchange 11

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:55 3.03 EUR 0.00 11
11

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 3.31USD 11.56 9,190
11

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 2.982 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42953138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198914260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198661824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44041249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208446956

HIVE DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11
2024/07/ 16:54 3.148 EUR 0.05
11
2024/07/ 19:32 2.976 EUR 0.00
11
2024/07/ 20:22 3.046 EUR 0.00
11

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198661825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207870542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199475533

HIVE DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

HIVE

>

Contact Details
HIVE DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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